
~

[' g $ U I'* * arc ,o

,o UNITED STATESy
y;,g,f',g NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSIONg
h j -C WASHING TON, D. C. 20555

%,'
.....

MAR 1g gg,

Arizona Board of Regents
University of Arizona
Attn: Mr. James T. Wheeler

Assistant Vice President
for Research

Babcock Bldg. No. 3313
Tucson, AZ 85721

Gentlerren: i

_
Subject:,, Modification No. 4 to Contract No. NRC-04-78-272

Pursuant to Article III (c), CONSIDERATION, of the subject contract, I
hereby unilaterally increase the amount of funds obligated in Article
III (a) by $320,170.00 from $334,785.46 to $654.955.46.

In the Appendix A to Modification No. 3, Article A-III, Subparagraphs
(c) and (d) are deleted in their entirety.

This letter is executed on behalf of the Government, and is forwarded to
you in triplicate. Kindly acknowledge receipt on two copies hereof and
return them to me as soon as possible. The third copy is for your
records.

Sincerely,

( "FT -
Ct -

Kellogg V'.lMorton, Chief
Research Contracts Branch
Division of Contracts
Office of Administration

cc: Dr. Stanley N. Davis, P.I.
-

RECEIVED:

i ARIZONA BOARD OF REGENTS
UNIVERSITY OF A Z A

a,.,.v / [BY:
Sher :cd z. carr,1reasurer ana

centractier Officer
(Title)

DATE: 1- /
//

8.10.41eov 7
t


